
DucheFa Biochemie
PLANT TiS5t,]E CI]LTURE MEOIÀ. SIOCHEM]CALS AND MOAE

Pruduct
Product number
Batch number
Datc ofproduction
Dale ofexpiry

Packaging and stoÍage

Appearancc
Gel sEength
Electroendosmosis
Gclling temperature
Melting temperaturc
Sulphate
Moisture

SPECIFICATION
white powder

> 200
< 0.10
26-30
<65
< 0.10
< l0

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

SEAPLAQUE AGAROSE
s1202
018650
28-03-2023
3l-03-2028

store at room tcmperature

RESULT
complies
2«
0.05
27.O

62.0
0.01
'1.9

UNTTS

d"'

REMARXS

1.0 Yo gel

1.0 % solution
1.0 % solution

.C

'c
o/o

Yo

This certilicate ofanalysis is conf'orm thc results ofthe manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved
Released bv: J. van der Eem, MSc, pharmacist

Depaíment ofQuality Control Duchefa B.V.

Datc 19-07 -2024

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitablc for thcir specific purpose

Duchefa Biochemiè B.V.

A. Hofmanweg 7
2O3'l BH Haarlem
The Netherlands

I a
Postbus 8Og
2OO3 RV Haarlem
The Netherlands

o
+3] (O)23 531 90 93
info@duchefa.nl
duchefa-biochemie.com

I
KVK: 34073001
|BAN: NL54 INCB 06514661 80
BIC: INCBNL2A

nt


